Position

SFP-Program Director
SFP-Program Specialist
SFP-Program Specialist
SFP-Program Specialist
SFP-Program Technician
SFP-Program Technician
SFP-Program Technician
SFP-Program Technician
Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,
Variable Rt

Professional Expert
Professional Expert
Professional Expert
Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California
ELAC Network for a
Healthy California
ELAC Network for a
Healthy California
ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

Total Wages

$129,279

$70,731

$64,506

$59,569

$50,825

$50,825

$47,939

$47,884

$18,649

$12,489

$4,855

$3,320

$3,000

$3,000

$2,470

$2,470

$2,470

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,623

$15,343

$22,687

$14,085

$21,160

$21,160

$19,682

$20,707

$965

$1,381

$194

$133

$120

$120

$99

$99

$99



Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Community Services Teacher,

Variable Rt

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California
ELAC Network for a
Healthy California
ELAC Network for a
Healthy California
ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

ELAC Network for a
Healthy California

$2,470

$2,470

$2,470

$2,470

$2,320

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,485

$1,485

$1,463

$998

$975

$798

$791

$746

$746

$99

$99

$99

$99

$93

$80

$80

$80

$80

$59

$59

$162

$109

$39

$32

$32

$30

$30



