Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SFP-Program Director	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$129,279	\$18,623
SFP-Program Specialist	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$70,731	\$15,343
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$64,506	\$22,687
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$59,569	\$14,085
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$50,825	\$21,160
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$50,825	\$21,160
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$47,939	\$19,682
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$47,884	\$20,707
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$18,649	\$965
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$12,489	\$1,381
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$4,855	\$194
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$3,320	\$133
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$3,000	\$120
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$3,000	\$120
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99
Professional Expert		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99

Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,470	\$99
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,320	\$93
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,000	\$80
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,000	\$80
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,000	\$80
Professional Expert	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$2,000	\$80
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$1,485	\$59
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$1,485	\$59
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$1,463	\$162
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$998	\$109
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$975	\$39
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$798	\$32
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$791	\$32
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$746	\$30
Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Network for a Healthy California	\$746	\$30